
THE 2016 HUNTING OF THE SNARK - ENTRY
Car Class Driver Navigator Vehicle L2

1 C Peter Brook, Lethbridge AB Clem Salcedo, Edmonton AB 1998 Ford Escort ZX2 ###
2 N Nate Sikora, Canmore AB Kristy Donaldson, Canmore AB 2000 Subaru Impreza RS ###
3 U Zach Stonley, Lethbridge AB Eric Kingori, Calgary AB 2006 Subaru Impreza ###
4 N Brandon Liang, Camrose AB Jack Gardner, High River AB 2004 Subaru Impreza WRX ###
5 N Michael Smith, Cochrane AB Christopher Smith, Cochrane AB 1984 Mazda RX-7 ###
6 N Steve Wadley, Calgary AB Rob Rubenok, Calgary AB 1995 Subaru Impreza WRX STI ###
7 U Mark Ward, Calgary AB Betsy Nguyen, Calgary AB 2006 Nissan X-trail ###
8 N Chang Liu, Calgary AB Benny Tseng, Calgary AB 2013 Scion FRS ###
9 N James Allen, Calgary AB Shivangi Gokani, Calgary AB 1996 Subaru WRX STI ###
10 N Nolan Frisky, Airdrie AB Rob Jackett, Calgary AB 2002 VW Golf ###
11 N Steve Potter, Cochrane AB Les lammerth, Calgary AB 2008 Subaru WRX ###
12 N Nico de Graaf, Lethbridge AB Aaron Hall, MaGrath 2001 VW Jetta ###
13 N Jordon Sargisson, Calgary AB John Stuby, Calgary AB 2007 Subaru Forester XT ###
14 N Warren Rogers, Calgary AB Max Borrelli 2012 VW Touareg ###
15 N Richard Leeowe, Calgary AB Francois Van dan Broek, Calgary AB 2004 Subaru WRX ###
16 N Jacky Wong, Calgary AB Amanda Ann, Calgary AB 1998 Mitsubishi Evolution V ###



THE 2016 HUNTING OF THE SNARK - PROVISIONAL RESULTS
Pos Novice Car Class Driver Navigator Vehicle L1 L2 Total

1 7 U Mark Ward, Calgary AB Betsy Nguyen, Calgary AB 2006 Nissan X-trail 15 937 952
2 1 C Peter Brook, Lethbridge AB Clem Salcedo, Edmonton AB 1998 Ford Escort ZX2 19 952 971
3 1 2 N Nate Sikora, Canmore AB Kristy Donaldson, Canmore AB 2000 Subaru Impreza RS 26 979 1005
4 2 8 N Chang Liu, Calgary AB Benny Tseng, Calgary AB 2013 Scion FRS 43 1064 1107
5 3 U Zach Stonley, Lethbridge AB Eric Kingori, Calgary AB 2006 Subaru Impreza 70 1005 1075
6 3 6 N Steve Wadley, Calgary AB Rob Rubenok, Calgary AB 1995 Subaru Impreza WRX STI 72 937 1009
7 4 4 N Brandon Liang, Camrose AB Jack Gardner, High River AB 2004 Subaru Impreza WRX 97 1047 1144
8 5 12 N Nico de Graaf, Lethbridge AB Aaron Hall, MaGrath 2001 VW Jetta 196 1035 1231
9 6 10 N Nolan Frisky, Airdrie AB Rob Jackett, Calgary AB 2002 VW Golf 490 1064 1554

10 7 5 N Michael Smith, Cochrane AB Christopher Smith, Cochrane AB 1984 Mazda RX-7 506 993 1499
11 8 16 N Jacky Wong, Calgary AB Amanda Ann, Calgary AB 1998 Mitsubishi Evolution V 561 1123 1684
12 9 9 N James Allen, Calgary AB Shivangi Gokani, Calgary AB 1996 Subaru WRX STI 619 1060 1679
13 10 15 N Richard Leeowe, Calgary AB Francois Van dan Broek, Calgary AB 2004 Subaru WRX 669 1066 1735
14 11 13 N Jordon Sargisson, Calgary AB John Stuby, Calgary AB 2007 Subaru Forester XT 675 1057 1732
15 12 11 N Steve Potter, Cochrane AB Les lammerth, Calgary AB 2008 Subaru WRX 865 1101 1966
16 13 14 N Warren Rogers, Calgary AB Max Borrelli 2012 VW Touareg 1200 1800 3000



LOCHEND DOG POUND

Car 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 2-1 2-K 2-4 R1 R2 Total

1 0 E 8 L 4 L 0 E 7 L 0 0 L 12 7 19
2 2 E 5 L 0 8 L 2 E 9 E 0 E 15 11 26
3 5 L 25 L 1 L 3 L 20 L 13 L 3 E 34 36 70
4 14 E 0 0 E 3 L 0 L 47 L 33 L 17 80 97
5 1 E 6 L 300 L 188 L 2 L 4 E 5 E 495 11 506
6 3 L 4 L 1 E 10 E 2 L 2 E 50 L 18 54 72
7 1 L 7 L 1 E 2 E 0 0 4 E 11 4 15
8 7 E 20 L 2 L 6 L 4 L 0 L 4 E 35 8 43
9 15 E 300 E 300 E 300 E 4 L 6 L 9 L 600 19 619

10 3 E 71 L 101 L 174 L 14 L 66 L 61 L 349 141 490
11 13 E 34 L 300 E 300 L 197 L 33 L 35 L 600 265 865
12 33 E 28 L 43 L 59 L 11 L 6 L 16 E 163 33 196
13 14 E 40 L 297 L 300 L 17 E 55 E 3 L 600 75 675
14 300 E 300 E 300 E 300 E 300 E 300 E 300 E 600 600 1200
15 8 L 168 L 180 L 211 L 7 E 52 L 43 L 567 102 669
16 0 115 L 126 L 144 L 16 L 20 E 140 E 385 176 561


